Data sheet/FDV

Product name SFP Dual 1Gbps SM 20km LC 1310nm DDMI HP
Product code 5188334

GTIN 7332811080593

ETIM-Class EC003628

Measurements

Length 57 mm
Height 12.65 mm
Width 14.07 mm
Weight 269

Tranceivers - Technical Specifications

Type SFP

Data Rate 1Gbps

Interface Singlemode (Dual)
Connector LC

Digital Diagnostics Monitoring Yes

Industrial No

Melbye Group | Fordonsvégen 17 | SE-553 02 J6nképing | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se
Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as
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Melbye Ltd |The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com



